
934 Zinndorf Rehfelde - Strausberg Bhf.

Haltestellen hin

Fahrtnummer

Schuldienst

001

301

003

301

005

210

007

301

Montag - Freitag

Zinndorf                      
Werder                        
Rehfelde, Dorf                
Bhf Rehfelde                  
Rehfelde, Schule              
Garzau, Kita                  
Garzau                        
Garzin, Gärtnerei             
Garzin                        
Liebenhof                     
Garzin                        
Garzin, Gärtnerei             
Garzau                        
Garzau, Kita                  
Rehfelde, Schule              
Bhf Rehfelde                  
Rehfelde, Dorf                
Hennickendorf, Rehfelder Str. 
Hennickendorf, Kirche         
Wachtelberg                   
Torfhaus                      
Strausberg, Henn. Chaussee    
Strausberg, Neue Mühle        
Strausberg, Landhausstr.      
Hennickendorf, Kirche         
Herzfelde, Kirche             
Lichtenow, Dorf               
Lichtenow, Tankstelle         
Zinndorf                      
Werder                        
Bhf Rehfelde                  
Rehfelde, Schule              
Garzau, Kita                  
Garzau                        
Garzin                        
Bhf Rehfelde                  
S Strausberg                  
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 645 1301 1431
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Erläuterungen :

Gültig ab 14.12.03          
  (C) AL-Engineering Saarlouis; Tel.: 06831/97800

S S S S

S = an Schultagen                                                              

Gegenrichtung

Fahrtnummer

Schuldienst

Feriendienst

002

301

 

004

301

 

006

301

 

Montag - Freitag

Rehfelde, Schule              
Rehfelde, Fuchsbergstraße     
Bhf Rehfelde                  
Werder, Strausberger Weg      
Werder                        
Werder, Abzweig               
Zinndorf                      
Werder, Abzweig               
Rehfelde, Glaserei            
Rehfelde, Dorf                
Rehfelde, Glaserei            
Bhf Rehfelde                  
Garzau, Kita                  
Garzau                        
Garzin, Gärtnerei             
Garzin                        
Liebenhof                     
Garzin                        
Garzin, Gärtnerei             
Garzau                        
Garzau, Kita                  
Bhf Rehfelde                  
Rehfelde, Schule              
Bhf Rehfelde                  
Werder                        
Zinndorf                      

1205 1335 1510
1336 1511

1513
1516
1518
1521
1525
1529
1531
1535
1539
1540

1209 1339 1542
1210 1340 1543
1214 1344 1548
1215 1345 1549
1220 1350 1553
1225 1355 1557
1227 1357 1558
1232 1402 1603
1233 1403 1604

1606
1236 1406
1241 1411
1246 1416
1251 1421

200
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Erläuterungen :

Gültig ab 14.12.03          
  (C) AL-Engineering Saarlouis; Tel.: 06831/97800

S S S

S = an Schultagen                                                             


